



## Pillsbury™ Supreme™ Place & Bake™ Frozen Cinnamon Roll Dough 3.0 oz

Frozen cinnamon roll dough in an easy, freezer-to-oven format with no proofing required. Soft, tender dough wrapped around a rich, gooey cinnamon filling in a 3.0 ounce size.



### Product Information:

<b>PRODUCT CODE:</b>	105358000
<b>UPC:</b>	94562053581
<b>GTIN:</b>	10094562053588
<b>UNIT SIZE:</b>	3
<b>CASE COUNT:</b>	100
<b>ATTRIBUTES:</b>	No Artificial Flavors Zero Trans Fat 2 oz. Eq. Grain

### Ingredients & Allergens

ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, SUGAR, PALM OIL, MARGARINE (PALM OIL, WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL FLAVOR, BETA CAROTENE COLOR, VITAMIN A PALMITATE), SOYBEAN OIL, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, YEAST, CINNAMON, MONOGLYCERIDES, WHEAT PROTEIN ISOLATE, SODIUM CASEINATE, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, DATEM, GLUCONO DELTA-LACTONE, BAKING SODA, SALT, SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, MOLASSES, NATURAL FLAVOR, ASCORBIC ACID.

CONTAINS WHEAT, MILK AND SOY INGREDIENTS.

### Preparation Instructions

Follow instruction on the package

### Package Information:

<b>NET WEIGHT:</b>	N/A
<b>VOLUME:</b>	0.9 CF
<b>HEIGHT:</b>	7.8
<b>LENGTH:</b>	15.9
<b>WIDTH:</b>	100
<b>CASE SIZE:</b>	11.9

## Nutrition Facts

	1.5 Oz Cinn Roll Dough (42g)		100g
Serving Size			
Calories	As Packaged		As Packaged
	130		310
	% DV		% DV
<b>Total Fat</b>	5g	7%	12g
Saturated Fat	2.5g	12%	6g
Trans Fat	0g		0g
<b>Cholesterol</b>	0mg	0%	0mg
<b>Sodium</b>	210mg	9%	490mg
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b>	18g	7%	43g
Dietary Fiber	<1g	3%	<2g
Total Sugars	5g		11g
Incl. Added Sugars	4g	9%	10g
<b>Protein</b>	3g		7g
Vitamin D	0mcg	0%	0mcg
Calcium	0mg	0%	0mg
Iron	1.1mg	6%	3mg
Potassium	0mg	0%	0mg

\* Percent Daily Value (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet

\* Not a significant nutrient source

\* Nutritional information is subject to change. See product label to verify ingredients and allergens.

\* Do not eat raw dough or batter.

\* Nutritional information is subject to change. See product label to verify ingredients and allergens.

### Product Photos:





